UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
USD03W THRU USD36W  Preliminary TVS DIODE FOR ESD PROTECTION
www.unisonic.com.tw                             1 of 4
Copyright © 2017 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R229-004.b
SINGLE LINE TVS DIODE FOR
ESD PROTECTION
ELECTRONICS PRODUCTS
 DESCRIPTION

2
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2
Packing
USD03WL-CA2-R USD03WG-CA2-R SOD-123 A K Tape Reel
USD05WL-CA2-R USD05WG-CA2-R SOD-123 A K Tape Reel
USD08WL-CA2-R USD08WG-CA2-R SOD-123 A K Tape Reel
USD12WL-CA2-R USD12WG-CA2-R SOD-123 A K Tape Reel
USD15WL-CA2-R USD15WG-CA2-R SOD-123 A K Tape Reel
USD24WL-CA2-R USD24WG-CA2-R SOD-123 A K Tape Reel
USD36WL-CA2-R USD36WG-CA2-R SOD-123 A K Tape Reel
USD03WL-CB2-R USD03WG-CB2-R SOD-323 A K Tape Reel
USD05WL-CB2-R USD05WG-CB2-R SOD-323 A K Tape Reel
USD08WL-CB2-R USD08WG-CB2-R SOD-323 A K Tape Reel
USD12WL-CB2-R USD12WG-CB2-R SOD-323 A K Tape Reel
USD15WL-CB2-R USD15WG-CB2-R SOD-323 A K Tape Reel
USD24WL-CB2-R USD24WG-CB2-R SOD-323 A K Tape Reel
USD36WL-CB2-R USD36WG-CB2-R SOD-323 A K Tape Reel